Acrobat Vehicle Rental Ltd
Union Lane Kingsclere
Newbury RG20 4ST

Tel: 01635 269148 Fax: 01635 269142

Email: sales@acrobat-rental.co.uk

Website: www.acrobat-rental.co.uk

2016 RENTAL TARIFF

Acmbat

Vehicle Rental Ltd

Refrigerated fleet Daily Weekly 4 weeks | 26 weeks Excess
(1-2 days) (3-6 days) (7-27 days) | (28-181 days) | (182+ days) miles
£399ﬁ £3224 £259|<
wee! wee! wee!
Ford Connect 230 £94 £65 £57 £46 £37 8p
2.3tvan
. £546 £420 £350
Mercedes Sprinter 316 £130 £90 £78 £60 £50 9p
3.5t short van
. £630 £483 £413
Mercedgs Sprinter 316 £154 £104 £90 £69 £59 10p
3.5t medium van
. £735 £574 £490
Mercedes Sp.rlnter 316 £172 £120 £105 £82 £70 10p
3.5t box +/- lift
£875 £693 £609
Mercedes Atfzgo 816 £210 £144 £125 £99 £87 10p/km
7.5t box +/- lift
Foreign use surcharge All charges are subject to VAT
1-4 days = £55 per day
2.3tvan

> 5 days = £238 per week

The 4- and 26-week rates are for a minimum booking of at least that
period, i.e. not applicable to the extension of a shorter hire. Vehicle
insurance will be covered by the Hirer.

All hires include 1000 free miles per week (or 1600 free km), above
which excess mileage charges apply. Long-term rental quotations are

available on request.

Delivery to all addresses is charged at £1.00+VAT per mile each way
(ie for delivery and collection), the distance being calculated by route-

planning software.

Parking fines & London Congestion Charges must be paid by the Hirer.

A handling fee of £25+VAT will be added to any recharge.

Our fuel policy is Full-to-Full. Vehicles are topped up at a local fuel
station before and after every hire and, where necessary, the exact
quantity of litres recharged at £1.30+VAT per litre (effective from

01/01/2016, subject to change without notice).

All business is subject to our Terms and Conditions.

Company Registration Number: 3465806
VAT Registration Number: 689 1784 68

3.5t short van

3.5t medium van
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